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Kategorie 1, Turner 
 

Rg Name / 
Vorname 

Jg Verein BO SR SP RE BA Total A 

1 Neuhaus Aryaan 09 TV Stettlen 9.35 9.40 8.80 9.60 9.60 46.75 G 

2 Wildi Nicolas 10 Getu Melchnau 9.30 8.80 9.80 9.35 9.25 46.50 S 

3 Lässer Mario 08 Getu Spiez-Einigen 9.00 8.70 9.35 9.60 9.40 46.05 B 

4 Enggist Marvin 06 TV Leissigen 9.00 8.95 8.35 9.45 9.30 45.05 * 

5 Feuz Leo 09 BTV BERN 8.40 9.00 8.55 9.15 9.20 44.30 * 

6 Thöny Loic 09 BTV BERN 8.35 8.90 9.05 8.85 9.10 44.25 * 

7 Lack Lionel 10 BTV BERN 8.30 8.85 8.75 9.05 8.80 43.75 * 

8 Burkhalter Oliver 10 TV Kirchlindach 8.20 8.95 8.65 9.10 8.70 43.60 * 

9 Christen Timo 09 TV Orpund 8.25 8.95 8.85 8.70 8.45 43.20 * 

10 Grun Alain 08 Geräteriege TV Ammerzwil-
Weingarten 

8.20 8.40 8.45 9.10 8.95 43.10 * 

11 Näher Max 10 TV Orpund 7.80 8.35 8.80 9.25 8.75 42.95 * 

12 Widmer Nik 10 TV Kirchberg BE 8.60 8.50 8.55 8.50 8.65 42.80 * 

13 Reinhard Tim 11 TV Kirchberg BE 8.00 8.45 8.55 8.75 8.60 42.35  

14 Falconi Simon 09 TV Innertkirchen 7.65 8.40 8.25 8.95 8.80 42.05  

15 Linder Fabian 09 TV Innertkirchen 7.30 8.00 8.75 8.90 8.95 41.90  

16 Gerber Mike 08 TV Signau 8.10 7.75 8.85 8.70 8.45 41.85  

17 Schwab Louis 10 Getu Spiez-Einigen 7.70 8.50 7.95 9.10 8.30 41.55  

18 Aellig Lino 11 GETU Frutigen 8.35 8.00 7.85 8.30 8.90 41.40  

19 Teixeira Orlando 09 Getu Spiez-Einigen 8.05 8.15 8.10 8.65 8.30 41.25  

20 Graf Sascha 09 TV Thun-Strättligen 8.15 8.45 7.95 8.35 8.20 41.10  

21 Schmidli Luca 10 TV Thun-Strättligen 7.80 8.30 8.15 8.40 8.20 40.85  

22 Bucher Vincent 10 TV Innertkirchen 8.10 8.10 8.00 8.55 7.85 40.60  

23 Müller Lorenz 10 Getu Spiez-Einigen 7.00 8.20 8.35 8.25 7.85 39.65  

24 Kelly Leopold 10 BTV BERN 7.20 7.75 7.80 8.00 8.55 39.30  

 
 

Team Kategorie 1, Turner 
 

Rg Name / Vorname Jg Verein / Team BO SR SP RE BA Total E Total T A 

1 Müller Lorenz 10 Getu Spiez-Einigen 7.00 8.20 8.35 8.25 7.85 39.65 128.85 * 

Schwab Louis 10 7.70 8.50 7.95 9.10 8.30 41.55 

Teixeira Orlando 09 8.05 8.15 8.10 8.65 8.30 41.25 

Lässer Mario 08 9.00 8.70 9.35 9.60 9.40 46.05 

2 Linder Fabian 09 TV Innertkirchen 7.30 8.00 8.75 8.90 8.95 41.90 124.55 * 

Bucher Vincent 10 8.10 8.10 8.00 8.55 7.85 40.60 

Falconi Simon 09 7.65 8.40 8.25 8.95 8.80 42.05 
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Kategorie 2, Turner 
 

Rg Name / Vorname Jg Verein BO SR SP RE BA Total A 

1 Graf Noe 07 TV Stettlen 9.00 8.80 9.70 9.25 9.70 46.45 G 

2 Mühlemann Max 09 TV Kirchberg BE 8.65 9.15 9.25 9.50 9.15 45.70 S 

3 Norelli Nico 06 TV Zollikofen 9.00 9.20 9.25 9.30 8.80 45.55 B 

4 Rytz Jay 09 TV Lyss 8.50 9.00 9.15 9.20 8.95 44.80 * 

5 Biser Mael 07 TV Kirchberg BE 8.10 9.40 9.50 8.55 9.10 44.65 * 

6 Schorno Christian 06 TV Wohlen BE 8.60 9.10 9.20 8.80 8.95 44.65 * 

7 Hofstetter Patrick 08 TV Lyss 8.60 8.90 9.30 8.85 8.85 44.50 * 

8 von Rotz Nahuel 08 BTV BERN 8.65 9.20 8.75 8.80 9.00 44.40 * 

9 Vogel Loris 06 Juspo Belp 8.45 9.50 8.60 8.75 9.05 44.35 * 

10 Fiechter Vitus 09 Getu Melchnau 8.80 8.70 8.60 9.20 8.75 44.05 * 

11 Erdmann Florian 07 TV Zollikofen 8.55 8.55 9.00 9.15 8.70 43.95 * 

12 Balmer Loïc 09 GETU Frutigen 8.00 8.95 8.95 8.60 8.85 43.35 * 

13 Gantenbein 
Dominik 

08 TV Zollikofen 8.70 8.50 8.15 8.90 9.00 43.25 * 

14 Aeschlimann Marc 10 TV Signau 8.50 8.15 8.95 8.55 8.75 42.90 * 

15 Aellig Nils 08 GETU Frutigen 7.60 8.70 8.65 9.25 8.45 42.65 * 

16 Jost Tim 09 Getu Melchnau 8.55 7.85 8.85 8.65 8.75 42.65 * 

17 Schwab Nicola 07 BTV BERN 8.95 8.35 9.00 8.30 7.90 42.50 * 

18 Anacker Ilias 04 Getu Spiez-Einigen 7.85 8.70 8.70 8.35 8.85 42.45  

19 Berger Timon 07 TV Lyss 7.45 7.75 9.70 8.60 8.90 42.40  

20 Kelly Charles 05 BTV BERN 8.00 9.00 7.80 8.50 9.10 42.40  

21 Plüss Miro 06 TV Wohlen BE 7.55 8.40 8.50 8.90 8.85 42.20  

22 Keller Noel 06 BTV BERN 8.45 8.45 9.05 8.15 8.00 42.10  

23 Beyeler Kilian 09 TV Kirchberg BE 8.00 7.80 8.60 8.85 8.40 41.65  

24 Teutsch Max 07 TV Leissigen 7.30 8.15 8.30 8.40 9.30 41.45  

25 Binggeli Noah 08 Geräteriege TV Ammerzwil-
Weingarten 

8.30 7.55 8.80 8.25 8.35 41.25  

26 Dietrich Fabian 06 TV Leissigen 7.55 7.55 8.35 8.90 8.70 41.05  

27 Norelli Federico 09 TV Zollikofen 8.65 7.15 8.25 8.45 8.05 40.55  

28 Rossier Mael 06 TV Inkwil 8.35 7.05 8.85 7.75 8.50 40.50  

29 Krähenbühl Dario 09 TV Signau 8.50 7.35 7.95 8.70 7.70 40.20  

30 Krähenbühl Ramon 07 TV Signau 7.80 7.90 7.70 8.15 8.30 39.85  

31 Bucher GianLuca 08 TV Innertkirchen 7.90 7.85 7.25 8.25 7.85 39.10  

32 Burri Pascal 07 Turnverein Aarberg 7.60 7.35 6.90 7.95 8.30 38.10  

33 Oester Peter 07 Getu Adelboden 7.90 6.80 7.25 7.55 8.00 37.50  

34 Leuenberger Mike 05 TV Inkwil 7.10 7.75 6.45 7.75 8.15 37.20  

 
 

Team Kategorie 2, Turner 
 

Rg Name / Vorname Jg Verein / Team BO SR SP RE BA Total E Total T A 

1 Erdmann Florian 07 TV Zollikofen 8.55 8.55 9.00 9.15 8.70 43.95 132.75 * 

Gantenbein Dominik 08 8.70 8.50 8.15 8.90 9.00 43.25 

Norelli Nico 06 9.00 9.20 9.25 9.30 8.80 45.55 

Norelli Federico 09 8.65 7.15 8.25 8.45 8.05 40.55 

2 Beyeler Kilian 09 TV Kirchberg BE 8.00 7.80 8.60 8.85 8.40 41.65 132.00 * 

Biser Mael 07 8.10 9.40 9.50 8.55 9.10 44.65 

Mühlemann Max 09 8.65 9.15 9.25 9.50 9.15 45.70 

3 Leuenberger Mike 05 TV Inkwil 7.10 7.75 6.45 7.75 8.15 37.20 77.70 * 

Rossier Mael 06 8.35 7.05 8.85 7.75 8.50 40.50 
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Kategorie 3, Turner 
 

Rg Name / Vorname Jg Verein BO SR SP RE BA Total A 

1 Giger Jamie 08 TV Thun-Strättligen 9.10 9.30 9.30 9.50 9.15 46.35 G 

2 Stähli Céderic 06 TV Kirchberg BE 9.05 9.45 9.50 9.10 8.95 46.05 S 

3 Meyer Lukas 05 TV Kirchberg BE 9.15 9.35 9.10 8.95 8.95 45.50 B 

4 Hertig Manuel 06 Getu Melchnau 8.85 9.10 9.15 9.40 8.95 45.45 * 

5 Kohler Josha 04 TV Innertkirchen 8.65 8.85 8.85 9.65 9.35 45.35 * 

6 Mathys Leon 05 TSV Vechigen 8.70 8.80 9.05 9.25 9.10 44.90 * 

7 Lumengo Aram 06 TV Lyss 8.80 9.00 8.75 9.25 9.00 44.80 * 

8 Wildi Janis 07 Getu Melchnau 8.75 8.85 8.00 9.45 9.25 44.30 * 

9 Wyss Florian 06 TV Lyss 8.85 8.85 9.00 8.75 8.80 44.25 * 

10 Howald Mika 06 TV Lyss 9.00 9.10 8.25 9.00 8.80 44.15 * 

11 Lengacher Janik 05 TV Saanen-Gstaad 8.00 8.50 9.00 9.10 9.05 43.65 * 

12 Ludwig Janis 06 TV Inkwil 8.65 9.00 8.55 8.30 9.10 43.60 * 

13 Steiner Nick 06 TV Wohlen BE 8.25 8.95 8.30 9.20 8.85 43.55 * 

14 Jan Timo 05 Geräteriege TV Ammerzwil-
Weingarten 

8.00 8.25 9.25 9.00 8.50 43.00  

15 Dick Nilo 07 TV Lyss 8.30 8.70 8.80 8.75 8.40 42.95  

16 von Büren Miguel 06 Geräteriege TV Ammerzwil-
Weingarten 

9.00 8.75 7.75 8.80 8.15 42.45  

17 Frey Lionel 04 Geräteriege TV Ammerzwil-
Weingarten 

8.25 8.30 8.90 8.60 8.30 42.35  

18 Tettamanti Luca 05 Juspo Belp 7.95 8.85 8.20 8.80 8.50 42.30  

19 Zahn Lucas 06 TV Inkwil 8.60 8.75 8.00 8.10 8.60 42.05  

20 Mäder Julian 07 Getu Melchnau 8.70 8.30 8.10 9.10 7.80 42.00  

21 Steiner Loris 08 TV Thun-Strättligen 8.35 8.30 8.55 8.35 8.15 41.70  

22 Wyssmüller Simi 06 TV Saanen-Gstaad 7.90 8.40 8.10 8.05 8.70 41.15  

23 Boss Lewin 06 Geräteriege TV Ammerzwil-
Weingarten 

8.30 8.15 8.65 7.50 8.20 40.80  

24 Aeberhard Rafael 08 TV Inkwil 8.30 7.90 7.45 8.70 8.35 40.70  

25 Hirschi Lars 07 Juspo Belp 8.20 9.05 8.00 7.45 7.90 40.60  

26 von Grünigen 
Lucien 

07 TV Saanen-Gstaad 8.15 7.80 8.70 7.90 7.80 40.35  

 
 

Team Kategorie 3, Turner 
 

Rg Name / 
Vorname 

Jg Verein / Team BO SR SP RE BA Total 
E 

Total 
T 

A 

1 Howald Mika 06 TV Lyss 9.00 9.10 8.25 9.00 8.80 44.15 133.20 * 

Lumengo Aram 06 8.80 9.00 8.75 9.25 9.00 44.80 

Wyss Florian 06 8.85 8.85 9.00 8.75 8.80 44.25 

Dick Nilo 07 8.30 8.70 8.80 8.75 8.40 42.95 

2 Hertig Manuel 06 Getu Melchnau 8.85 9.10 9.15 9.40 8.95 45.45 131.75 * 

Mäder Julian 07 8.70 8.30 8.10 9.10 7.80 42.00 

Wildi Janis 07 8.75 8.85 8.00 9.45 9.25 44.30 

3 Frey Lionel 04 Geräteriege TV Ammerzwil-
Weingarten 

8.25 8.30 8.90 8.60 8.30 42.35 127.80 * 

Jan Timo 05 8.00 8.25 9.25 9.00 8.50 43.00 

von Büren 
Miguel 

06 9.00 8.75 7.75 8.80 8.15 42.45 

Boss Lewin 06 8.30 8.15 8.65 7.50 8.20 40.80 

4 Aeberhard 
Rafael 

08 TV Inkwil 8.30 7.90 7.45 8.70 8.35 40.70 126.35  

Ludwig Janis 06 8.65 9.00 8.55 8.30 9.10 43.60 

Zahn Lucas 06 8.60 8.75 8.00 8.10 8.60 42.05 

5 von Grünigen 
Lucien 

07 TV Saanen-Gstaad 8.15 7.80 8.70 7.90 7.80 40.35 125.15  

Lengacher Janik 05 8.00 8.50 9.00 9.10 9.05 43.65 

Wyssmüller Simi 06 7.90 8.40 8.10 8.05 8.70 41.15 
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Kategorie 4, Turner 
 

Rg Name / Vorname Jg Verein BO SR SP RE BA Total A 

1 Weber Robin 03 TV Stettlen 9.20 9.30 9.10 9.15 9.00 45.75 G 

2 Aebisegger Raphael 05 TV Kirchberg BE 8.80 9.20 10.00 8.85 7.85 44.70 S 

3 Helbling Aron 03 TV Lyss 8.45 8.70 9.45 9.15 8.65 44.40 B 

4 Meier Luna 04 TV Stettlen 8.85 9.00 8.10 9.35 8.80 44.10 * 

5 Zweiacker Dylan 06 Juspo Belp 8.00 8.95 9.20 9.35 8.40 43.90 * 

6 Känzig Janick 03 TV Inkwil 8.05 8.25 9.25 9.25 8.80 43.60 * 

7 Stotzer Jan 04 SGV Büren a. A. 8.95 8.90 8.75 8.50 8.40 43.50 * 

8 Büschi Yannick Mathias 05 TV Kirchberg BE 9.00 8.15 9.65 9.40 7.25 43.45 * 

9 Dasen Lars 03 SGV Büren a. A. 8.10 8.80 9.20 8.80 8.55 43.45 * 

10 Buchser Marc 02 TV Kirchlindach 8.75 8.50 8.65 9.00 8.00 42.90 * 

11 Gempeler Lukas 04 TV Zweisimmen 7.95 8.85 9.25 9.00 7.80 42.85 * 

12 Häni Christian 03 TV Leissigen 8.80 7.95 9.10 9.00 7.90 42.75 * 

13 Burkhardt Nathan 02 TV Leissigen 9.05 8.55 8.35 8.50 8.25 42.70  

14 Jenni Jannik 05 TV Wohlen BE 7.30 8.80 9.05 9.15 7.90 42.20  

15 Ellenberger Dario 05 Getu Melchnau 8.50 8.85 8.10 9.05 7.25 41.75  

16 Leuenberger Damian 05 Getu Melchnau 8.45 8.90 7.70 8.40 8.20 41.65  

17 Meister Matthias 04 TV Kirchberg BE 8.95 8.40 6.55 9.35 8.25 41.50  

18 Brechbühl Julian 03 TV Inkwil 7.75 8.65 7.45 9.00 8.30 41.15  

19 Gäumann Linus 04 BTV BERN 7.60 8.50 7.90 8.85 8.10 40.95  

20 Luder Matthias 05 TV Inkwil 8.80 8.10 8.80 8.75 6.10 40.55  

21 Kessler Timon 04 TV Zweisimmen 8.55 7.65 8.40 7.40 8.20 40.20  

22 Grotz Michael 06 TV Lyss 8.10 7.80 7.75 8.95 7.00 39.60  

23 Bucher Manuel 05 TV Lyss 7.80 7.75 7.35 8.45 7.35 38.70  

 
 

Team Kategorie 4, Turner 
 

Rg Name / Vorname Jg Verein / Team BO SR SP RE BA Total E Total T A 

1 Aebisegger Raphael 05 TV Kirchberg BE 8.80 9.20 10.00 8.85 7.85 44.70 129.65 * 

Büschi Yannick Mathias 05 9.00 8.15 9.65 9.40 7.25 43.45 

Meister Matthias 04 8.95 8.40 6.55 9.35 8.25 41.50 

2 Brechbühl Julian 03 TV Inkwil 7.75 8.65 7.45 9.00 8.30 41.15 125.30 * 

Känzig Janick 03 8.05 8.25 9.25 9.25 8.80 43.60 

Luder Matthias 05 8.80 8.10 8.80 8.75 6.10 40.55 

3 Bucher Manuel 05 TV Lyss 7.80 7.75 7.35 8.45 7.35 38.70 122.70 * 

Grotz Michael 06 8.10 7.80 7.75 8.95 7.00 39.60 

Helbling Aron 03 8.45 8.70 9.45 9.15 8.65 44.40 

4 Ellenberger Dario 05 Getu Melchnau 8.50 8.85 8.10 9.05 7.25 41.75 83.40  

Leuenberger Damian 05 8.45 8.90 7.70 8.40 8.20 41.65 
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Kategorie 5, Turner 
 

Rg Name / Vorname Jg Verein BO SR SP RE BA Total A 

1 Wirth Christian 02 TV Lyss 9.60 9.20 9.35 8.95 8.65 45.75 G 

2 Zimmermann Andrj 99 Turnverein Aarberg 9.15 8.65 9.20 9.10 8.85 44.95 S 

3 Christen Julian 01 TV Orpund 9.35 8.80 9.15 8.65 8.75 44.70 B 

4 Lüdi David 06 FSG Tavannes 9.25 8.95 8.80 8.45 8.60 44.05 * 

5 Wyss Thomas 02 TV Lyss 8.80 8.95 8.95 8.40 8.80 43.90 * 

6 Vuilleumier Loan 00 Genève 8.55 9.10 8.75 8.55 8.55 43.50 * 

7 Briefer Adrien 00 Genève 9.30 8.35 8.35 8.15 8.95 43.10 * 

8 König Fabio 02 TV Orpund 9.25 8.10 9.20 8.15 8.15 42.85 * 

9 Glauser Jason 02 TV Thun-Strättligen 9.00 8.90 8.50 8.70 7.65 42.75  

10 Marti Diego 02 TV Saanen-Gstaad 8.50 8.45 8.90 8.40 8.10 42.35  

11 Bonaillie Noé 02 Genève 8.50 8.00 8.80 8.65 8.30 42.25  

12 Schrott Yao 99 TV Orpund 8.55 8.50 8.75 7.90 8.00 41.70  

13 Marchard Quentin 00 Genève 7.80 8.75 8.80 8.30 8.00 41.65  

14 Farner Alex 02 TV Kirchberg BE 8.20 8.15 8.70 8.05 7.30 40.40  

15 Shala Vebi 03 BTV BERN 8.65 7.75 8.20 6.25 7.25 38.10  

16 Buri Timon 03 GETU Wichtrach 7.55 7.80 8.30 7.35 6.80 37.80  
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Kategorie 6, Turner 
 

Rg Name / Vorname Jg Verein BO SR SP RE BA Total A 

1 De Graaf Wout 98 TV Zollikofen 9.75 9.55 9.55 9.30 9.30 47.45 G 

2 Stucki Daniel 99 TV Belp 9.65 9.30 9.30 9.20 8.80 46.25 S 

3 Eicher Max 96 TV Lyss 9.50 9.40 9.60 9.20 8.50 46.20 B 

4 Jungi Noël 97 TV Kallnach 9.40 9.15 9.25 8.85 9.40 46.05 * 

5 Ryser Jan 96 TV Lyss 9.55 9.15 9.50 8.90 8.90 46.00 * 

6 Wey Manuel 95 GETU Brügg 9.00 8.75 9.35 8.65 9.50 45.25 * 

7 Tosco Loïc 98 Genève 8.60 9.40 9.30 8.95 8.70 44.95 * 

8 Oppliger Nick 02 TV Kirchberg BE 8.65 8.65 8.90 9.30 9.10 44.60  

9 Mäder Lukas 94 TV Stettlen 9.15 8.90 8.90 8.80 8.85 44.60  

10 Lüthi Ivan 00 FSG Tavannes 9.45 8.40 8.75 8.45 9.00 44.05  

11 Tschamper Luca 99 TV Kirchberg BE 9.25 8.85 8.90 9.00 8.00 44.00  

12 Kellerhals Gaétan 99 Genève 8.65 8.85 8.75 8.65 8.50 43.40  

13 Rickli Andrin 03 TV Belp 8.70 7.60 8.75 8.60 8.10 41.75  

14 Aegerter Tobias 00 TV Lyss 7.65 8.45 8.10 8.75 7.65 40.60  
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Kategorie 7, Turner 
 

Rg Name / Vorname Jg Verein BO SR SP RE BA Total A 

1 Gasser Andreas 81 TV Belp 9.80 9.60 9.45 9.50 9.65 48.00 G 

2 Weissbrodt Loïc 92 Genève 9.50 9.60 9.50 9.05 9.15 46.80 S 

3 Hirt Lorenz 99 TV Lyss 9.60 9.25 9.75 8.85 8.55 46.00 B 

4 Navarra Marco 89 TV Orpund 9.30 9.55 9.25 8.85 9.00 45.95 * 

5 Ast Yanick 90 TV Leissigen 9.30 9.15 9.25 8.70 9.50 45.90 * 

6 Raboud Grégoire 97 Genève 9.45 9.20 9.45 8.35 9.35 45.80 * 

7 Antelmi Loris 94 TV Lyss 9.20 8.55 9.45 9.30 9.15 45.65  

8 Burren Marcel 81 TV Belp 9.00 9.10 8.95 9.10 9.30 45.45  

9 Gisler Stefan 90 TV Orpund 8.90 9.15 9.40 8.65 8.85 44.95  

10 Bernhard Simon 93 TV Kirchberg BE 8.15 9.05 9.15 9.10 9.45 44.90  

11 Ammann Roland 92 TV Innertkirchen 9.05 8.95 9.30 8.85 8.20 44.35  

12 Huguenin Loris 95 Genève 8.45 8.65 8.85 7.50 8.70 42.15  
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Kategorie 7, Turner 
 

Rg Name / Vorname Jg Verein BO SR SP RE BA Total A 

1 Gasser Andreas 81 TV Belp 9.80 9.60 9.45 9.50 9.65 48.00 G 

2 Weissbrodt Loïc 92 Genève 9.50 9.60 9.50 9.05 9.15 46.80 S 

3 Hirt Lorenz 99 TV Lyss 9.60 9.25 9.75 8.85 8.55 46.00 B 

4 Navarra Marco 89 TV Orpund 9.30 9.55 9.25 8.85 9.00 45.95 * 

5 Ast Yanick 90 TV Leissigen 9.30 9.15 9.25 8.70 9.50 45.90 * 

6 Raboud Grégoire 97 Genève 9.45 9.20 9.45 8.35 9.35 45.80 * 

7 Antelmi Loris 94 TV Lyss 9.20 8.55 9.45 9.30 9.15 45.65  

8 Burren Marcel 81 TV Belp 9.00 9.10 8.95 9.10 9.30 45.45  

9 Gisler Stefan 90 TV Orpund 8.90 9.15 9.40 8.65 8.85 44.95  

10 Bernhard Simon 93 TV Kirchberg BE 8.15 9.05 9.15 9.10 9.45 44.90  

11 Ammann Roland 92 TV Innertkirchen 9.05 8.95 9.30 8.85 8.20 44.35  

12 Huguenin Loris 95 Genève 8.45 8.65 8.85 7.50 8.70 42.15  

 
 
 
 
 


